Page 1 of 11
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.31.25
K T-CBLEDX XPS-X XC-8CSA-VDIM
LED CENTER BASKET FIXTURE
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Features Keystone Color Select technology. Adjust CCT
between 3500/4000/5000K

K T-CBLEDX XPS-X XC-8CSA-VDIM
LED CENTER BASKET FIXTURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Pack QTY UPC Easy Code DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-CBLED35PS-14C-8CSA-VDIM 1 843654164700 QBB-35 S-0ZTXKX
KT-CBLED24PS-22C-8CSA-VDIM 1 843654164717 QPQ-68 S-6ZKB2T
KT-CBLED35PS-22C-8CSA-VDIM 1 843654164724  DGS-71 S-T0T3HF
KT-CBLED30PS-24C-8CSA-VDIM 1 843654164731 FIZ-47 S-7V65G4
KT-CBLED45PS-24C-8CSA-VDIM 1 843654164748 NBT-58 S-71R480
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800* +64-268, - www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.31.25
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
KT-CBLED35PS-14C-8CSA-VDIM /515P6/EM5†
KT-CBLED35PS-14C-8CSA-VDIM /EM5†
KT-CBLED35PS-14C-8CSA-VDIM
EMERGENCY BACKUP
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /EM5† KT-EMRG-LED-5C-500-E. /DF
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /515P6 KT-CS-515P-6-18/3
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-CBLED35PS-14C-8CSA-VDIM
*  WHEN ORDERING MORE THAN ONE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY, USE MULTIPLE SUFFIXES AS SHOWN IN THE ORDERING EXAMPLES ABOVE.
NOTE: ALL ACCESSORIES CAN ALSO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY FOR FIELD INSTALLATION USING JUST THEIR REGULAR CATALOG NUMBER, UPC, OR EASY CODE.
Page 11 of 11
K T-CBLEDX XPS-X XC-8CSA-VDIM
LED CENTER BASKET FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
1 Keystone Technologies
2 LED Center Basket Fixture
3 Maximum Wattage
4 Power Select
5 Nominal Size
6  Form Factor
7  80 CRI
8  Color Select
9  Color Select Designation
10 0–10V Dimming
K T-CBLEDX XPS-X XC-8CSA-VDIM
1 2 3 4 5 76 1098
3 Max Wattage
24 15/18/24W
30 20/25/30W
35 24/30/35W
45 30/38/45W
5 Nominal Size
14 1x4
22 2x2
24 2x4
9 Color Select Designation
A 3500K , 4000K, 5000K